
St. Thomas the Apostle Catholic Church 

Youth Music Ministries 
Come make a joyful noise to the Lord!   

The Liturgy and Music office at St. Thomas the Apostle (STA) is excited to 

resume choirs this Fall.  Starting after Labor Day, Music Makers of all ages 

will return to ministry – bringing joy and life to our liturgies through song.   

There are two choirs for our STA youth: 

Youth Choir Journey Praise 

Grade 2 - Grade 6 Grade 7 - Grade 12 

Prepare songs, hymns, and Mass Parts to be 
sung at various liturgies October through 
May.  This ensemble leads all music, including  
opportunities for solos and harmonization.  No 
previous experience necessary.  Group leads 
worship about once per month, including special  
liturgies.  

Lead all elements of music  
ministry for the parish community at various 
mass times throughout the year (September 
through May).  Singers and Instrumentalists – 
piano, guitar & bass, percussion/drums, string, 
woodwind, brass – are welcome!  Ability to 
read music is helpful.  Group leads worship 
about every three weeks, including special  
liturgies.  

Rehearses Mondays,  
4:30 - 5:15 PM at STA  

Rehearses 1 hour before  
leading worship at STA 

Contact Samantha Delke (sdelke@stapostle.org) or Jim Clauer 

(jclauer@stapostle.org) for more information. 

Register on the STA website: https://www.stapostle.org/ministries/

music-large-small-choirs/ 



Youth Music Ministries 

St. Thomas the Apostle Catholic Church 

DATE MASS TIME GROUP NOTES 

Sunday, Sept.  11 11:15 AM Journey Praise  

Saturday, Oct. 1 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Saturday, Oct. 8 4:30 PM Youth Choir  

Saturday, Nov. 5 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Sunday, Nov. 6 11:15 AM Youth Choir  

Thursday, Nov. 24 
THANKSGIVING 

9:00 AM 
Youth Choir 
Journey Praise 

 

Saturday, Dec. 3 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Saturday, Dec. 24 
CHRISTMAS EVE  

4:00 PM Youth Choir  

7:00 PM Journey Praise  

Fall/Winter 2022 

DATE MASS TIME GROUP NOTES 

Sunday, Jan. 29 9:30 AM Journey Praise  

Saturday, Feb. 18 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Sunday, Feb. 19 11:15 AM Youth Choir  

Wednesday, Feb. 22 
ASH WEDNESDAY 

4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Saturday, March 18 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Sunday, Apr. 9 
EASTER SUNDAY 

12:15 PM 
Youth Choir 
Journey Praise 

 

Apr. 22/23 OR May 13/14 
CONFIRMATION  

tbd Journey Praise  

Saturday, Apr. 29 4:30 PM Journey Praise  

Saturday, May 6 4:30 PM Youth Choir  

Sunday, May 28 11:15 AM 
Youth Choir 
Journey Praise 

Pizza lunch following 
Mass! 

Winter/Spring 2023 


